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
 VA Loan (VA)
 Other (OTHER)

*BAC TYPE 
(MAX 1)

ESCROW PREFERENCE

SALE REQUIRES APPROVAL OF 3RD PARTY
Due to Pending Foreclosure, Relo, Bank Trustee, etc.

IF TAX DEFERRAL = YES

$7.2SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BALANCE %
$

++TAX DEFERRAL 
DESCRIPTION  15

PROPERTY TAX YEAR YYYY *TAX 
DEFERRAL

Yes
No

*SHORT 
SALE

Yes
No

*3RD PARTY TO TRANSACTION Yes
No

*BANKED 
OWNED / REO

Yes
No

*TOTAL COMMISSION DIFFERS Yes
NoIF SOLD IN-HOUSE

PRE-APPROVED SHORT SALE PRICE Yes
No

*++WASHINGTON STATE ONLY: 
      BANKRUPTCY 

Yes
No

*HOA Yes
No

HOA DUES $4

OTHER  DUES $4

35

CROP / LAND 
LEASE

Yes
No

INPUT _________________________ SELLER(S) INITIALSRMLS™  12.19

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

*Indicates a required field       ++Indicates a conditional fieldRegional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

HOA  FREQUENCY (MAX 1)

OTHER FREQUENCY (MAX 1)

 One Time (1-TIME)
 Monthly (MO)
 Quarterly (QTR)

 Semi-Annually (6MO)
 Annually (YR)

 One Time (1-TIME)
 Monthly (MO)
 Quarterly (QTR)

 Semi-Annually (6MO)
 Annually (YR)

*** Please email your driving directions to sales@mls4owners.com, see Step 5 on our List Now page ***

*** Please email your public remarks to sales@mls4owners.com, see Step 4 on our List Now page ***

XA-MLS Input Only. All Questions/Offers/Appointments Call Seller Directly. Sellers represent themselves. MLS4owners is not a party

to the transaction. Seller to close with Ticor. Contact: TeamKate@TicorTitle.com 253-620-1393. Ticor Order#   TBA *Minus SO Admin Fee $400 * See

Additional Broker Remarks * Please send mutual acceptance to sales@mls4owners.com

(Buyer's Agent Commission)

Ticor Title
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LAND DATA INPUT FORM Page 4 of 4

ML# ________________                     ADDRESS ________________________________________________
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

FI
N

A
N

C
IA

L

++ASSOCIATION
AMENITIES
(MAX 12)

 Athletic Court (ATHL-CT)
 Basketball Court (BSKTBL)	
 Boat Slip (SLIP)
 Cable TV (CABLETV)	
 Central Air (CEN-AIR)
 Commons (COMMONS)
 Concierge (CNCIERG)
 Electricity (ELECT)
 Exterior Maintenance (EXTMANT)
 Gas (GAS)
 Gated (GATED)
 Gym (GYM)	
 Heat (HEAT)
 Hot Water (HOT-WAT)	
 Insurance (INS)	

 Internet (INTRNET)	
 Lake Easement (LKESMNT)
 Lap Pool (LAP-PL)	
 Laundry (LAUNDRY)	
 Library (LIBRARY)	
 Maintenance Grounds (MAINTGRND)
 Management (MGMT)
 Meeting Room (MTGROOM)
 Party Room (PTYROOM)	
 Pool (POOL)
 Racquetball (RQT-BL)	
 Recreation Facilities (REC-FAC)
 Road Maintenance (RDMAINT)
 Satellite TV (SAT-TV)	
 Sauna (SAUNA)	

 Sewer (SEWER)	
 Snow Removal (SNO-REM)
 Spa/Hot Tub (HOT-TUB)		
 Tanning Beds (TAN-BDS)
 Taxes (TAXES)	
 Tennis Court(s) (TENNIS)
 Trash (TRASH)	
 Unknown (UNKNOWN)	
 Utilitites (UTILTES)
 Water (WATER)
 Weight Room (WT-RM)

*REQUIRED IF 
HOA = YES OR 
PROPERTY TYPE = 
IN-PARK

B
R

O
K

ER
/A

G
EN

T 
D

AT
A

*LIST DATE

POSSESSION 
(MAX 1)

 Close Of Escrow (CLOSING)
 Immediate Possession (IMMED)
 Negotiable (NEGO)

 Seller Rent Back (SLRRNTBCK)
 Subject To Tenant Rights (SUBJTEN)

*SHOW 
(MAX 6)

 24 Hour Notice (24HR-NC)	
 Appointment Only (APTONLY)	
 Broker Must Accompany (AG-ACCM)
 Call Before Showing Code (CBSCODE)
 Call Co-Seller’s Agent (CALLCOSA)	
 Call First (CALL1ST)
 Call Owner (CALLOWN)
 Call Seller’s Agent (CALL-SA)	
 Call Seller’s Office (CALL-SO)		
 Call Tenant (CALLTEN)	

 Combination Lock Box (COMBOBX)	
 Day Sleeper (DAY-SLP)	
 Email Seller’s Agent (EMAILSA)	
 Key in Seller’s Office (KEY-SO)	
 Lockbox (RMLSLBX)
 Occupied (OCCUPD)
 Other Lockbox - Not RMLSTM (OTHLBX)	
 Pets(s) on Premises (BWO-PET)
 Security System (SEC-SYS)
 See Remarks (SEERMKS)

 Showing Time (SHWTIME)
 Text Co-Seller’s Agent (TXT-COSA)
 Text Owner (TEXTOWN)
 Text Seller’s Agent (TEXT-SA)
 Text Tenant (TEXTTEN)
 Under Construction (UNDRCON)
 Vacant (VACANT)

*SELLER’S OFFICE 60

*FIRPTA  APPLIES ++OREGON STATE ONLY: 
SELLER PERMANENT OREGON RESIDENT?

*SELLER’S AGENT  36 *PHONE AGENT CELL / PGR

SELLER’S AGENT EMAIL  100 AGENT EXTENSION  5

CO-SELLER’S AGENT  36 *PHONECO-SELLER’S BROKER 
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